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Name/Saint/Event
Dates Issue Page

AO 
Year

BC Samuel 
Daniel (around 1000 BC) 
Holy Machabees

1105 BC 
1000 BC 
167 BC

31 
27 
29

161-163 
119-123 
149-155

1

1st Century 
0-99

The Adventures of the Apostles (General intro) 
The Birthday of the Catholic Church (Pentecost) 
Early Triumphs and Troubles (apostles early adventures) 
Stephen, The First Martyr 
Philip the Deacon 
Surprises for Saul 
Peter and the Gentiles 
———— 
Peter Has a Vision 
Peter’s Prison Adventure 
The First Missionary Journey (Paul & Barnabas) 
The First Council of the Catholic Church 
———— 
The Second Missionary Journey (Paul/Silas/Timothy) 
The Third Missionary Journey (Paul to Ephesus, Jerusalem) 
Paul, a Prisoner (Jerusalem, Caesarea) 
Paul’s Journey to Rome (death of St.s Peter and Paul) 
———— 
What is a Saint? 
———— 
The Great Command to teach all nations 
Conversion of St. Paul 
Council of Jerusalem 
The Great Persecutions

49 
64-305

21 

23 

25 

33 
33 
33 
33

1 
2-6 
7-15 
16-19 
20-23 
24-29 
30-32 

33-40 
41-46 
47-60 
61-64 

65-74 
75-78 
80-88 
89-96 

97 

193 
195 
199 

200-202

1

2nd Century 
100 - 199

The Great Persecutions 64-305 33 200-202 1

3rd Century 
200-299

The Great Persecutions 
St. Agnes of Rome

64-305 
291-304

33 
29

200-202 
134-138

1

4th Century 
300-399

Saint Julia and Saint Eulalia 
Constantine the Great 
Council of Nicaea 
Martin of Tours 

martyred 304 
272-337 

325 
316-397

31 
33 
33 
27

177-181 
202-203 

204 
98-102

1

5th Century 
400-499

St. Jerome translates the Bible 
St. Augustine (Monica) 
St. Genevieve of Paris 
St. Patrick

340-420 
354-430 
419-502 
433-461

33 
33 
29 
33

205-206 
207-208 
144-148 
208-210

1

6th Century 
500-599

Clovis and Clotilda 
St. Benedict 
Ethelbert (first English king to convert to Christianity)

early 6th 
480-543 
560-616

33 
33 
33

211 
212-213 
214-217

1

7th Century 
600-699

Charles the Hammer (Christian Europe saved from the Moslem) 
St. Boniface

732 
675-754

33 
33

218 
219-222

1
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