CRUSADE: ADVENTURES FROM OUR CATHOLIC HERITAGE ARRANGED CHRONOLOGICALLY

A History of the Church Issues# 21, 23, 25,27, 29, 31, 33, 35, 37, 39

	Name/Saint/Event	Dates	Issue	Page	AO Year
ВС	Samuel Daniel (around 1000 BC) Holy Machabees	1105 BC 1000 BC 167 BC	31 27 29	161-163 119-123 149-155	1
1st Century 0-99	The Adventures of the Apostles (General intro) The Birthday of the Catholic Church (Pentecost) Early Triumphs and Troubles (apostles early adventures) Stephen, The First Martyr Philip the Deacon Surprises for Saul Peter and the Gentiles		21	1 2-6 7-15 16-19 20-23 24-29 30-32	1
	Peter Has a Vision Peter's Prison Adventure The First Missionary Journey (Paul & Barnabas) The First Council of the Catholic Church		23	33-40 41-46 47-60 61-64	
	The Second Missionary Journey (Paul/Silas/Timothy) The Third Missionary Journey (Paul to Ephesus, Jerusalem) Paul, a Prisoner (Jerusalem, Caesarea) Paul's Journey to Rome (death of St.s Peter and Paul)		25	65-74 75-78 80-88 89-96	
	What is a Saint?			97	
	The Great Command to teach all nations Conversion of St. Paul Council of Jerusalem The Great Persecutions	49 64-305	33 33 33 33	193 195 199 200-202	
2nd Century 100 - 199	The Great Persecutions	64-305	33	200-202	1
3rd Century 200-299	The Great Persecutions St. Agnes of Rome	64-305 291-304	33 29	200-202 134-138	1
4th Century 300-399	Saint Julia and Saint Eulalia Constantine the Great Council of Nicaea Martin of Tours	martyred 304 272-337 325 316-397	31 33 33 27	177-181 202-203 204 98-102	1
5th Century 400-499	St. Jerome translates the Bible St. Augustine (Monica) St. Genevieve of Paris St. Patrick	340-420 354-430 419-502 433-461	33 33 29 33	205-206 207-208 144-148 208-210	1
6th Century 500-599	Clovis and Clotilda St. Benedict Ethelbert (first English king to convert to Christianity)	early 6th 480-543 560-616	33 33 33	211 212-213 214-217	1
7th Century 600-699	Charles the Hammer (Christian Europe saved from the Moslem) St. Boniface	732 675-754	33 33	218 219-222	1